
First number is total of 1's

SAT-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Katrina 31.88 01 73QHunter 0.004 12037 73 05,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Thyme 50.05 15 3NQStipick 0.003 12036 -12 03

Arrow 47.06 12 3NQWang 0.005 12038 -9 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jax 35.85 01 71QWest 0.008 16044 71 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tessa 45.24 10 3NQBillman 0.009 16045 -7 03

Olaf 42.41 7 2NQGross 0.0010 16048 -5 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Joseph 26.95 01 73QKoziatek 0.0011 20053 73 05,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Byron 32.00 02 67QUlrichsen 0.0015 20198 67 06,2,5,7,8,9,10,20

Maggie Mae 30.45 0 6NQPeticolas 0.0013 20056 6 06

Malcolm 42.21 10 0NQWeiss 0.0014 20057 -10 0

Francis 0.00 0 0ABSKennedy 0.0012 20055 0 0

Rosie 0.00 0 0ABSBrower 0.0016 20066 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sophie 32.97 01 71QKramer 0.0018 24311 71 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gunner 39.05 72 58QLyons 0.0017 24061 51 01,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cruise 0.00 0 0NQPrekop 0.001 12153 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spinner 32.11 01 74QFluet 0.004 16046 74 06,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Frankie 31.00 02 71QKoehler 0.003 16169 71 06,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luna 30.08 03 70QBogert 0.002 16041 70 05,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Paco 43.16 5 2NQPalacios 0.002 08269 -3 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spice 27.57 0 0NQEsherick 0.007 12274 0 0

Victory 33.25 0 5NQMarlow 0.008 12278 5 05

Sonic 38.00 3 5NQBegasse 0.009 12281 2 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Figment 26.03 0 5NQVargas 0.0018 16043 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pizzazz 37.98 5 6NQHanlon 0.0030 20297 1 06

O'Neill 31.00 0 6NQKeeshen 0.0031 20301 6 06
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Siri 30.74 0 3NQDoering 0.0032 20302 3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zorro 0.00 0 0ABSFullum 0.0035 24249 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 28.50 0 3NQBruno 0.001 08128 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Misha 30.13 01 68QSzakacs 0.005 12147 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Victoria 37.89 2 3NQStoddard 0.004 12142 1 03

Annabel 33.05 0 5NQShriver 0.0010 12282 5 05

Plop 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.006 12158 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nell 36.89 11 79QLesko 0.0015 16171 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Melody 31.06 02 72QShriver 0.0014 16164 72 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 36.24 1 2NQCimprich 0.0016 16173 1 02

Lettie 39.61 4 4NQAndrews 0.0017 16188 0 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mel 27.32 01 73QLackey 0.0029 20311 73 05,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luna 22.44 02 63QEverett 0.0026 20215 63 04,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Romeo 34.07 2 5NQAndrews 0.0025 20209 3 05

Jet 0.00 0 0NQStankovics 0.0027 20220 0 0

Comet 27.95 0 3NQBogert 0.0028 20295 3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Heaven 24.84 0 3NQFitzgerald 0.0033 24239 3 03

Declan 39.72 7 46NQSolakian 0.0034 24241 39 03,3,5,7,8,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Cara 29.09 01 59QHolman 0.001 08026 59 02,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rocket 25.86 01 60QHarvey 0.002 12028 60 04,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Charleigh 33.79 01 62QGrodkiewicz 0.006 16030 62 03,5,7,8,9,10,20

Foster 43.85 82 58QUlrichsen 0.007 16097 50 03,2,3,5,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ace 0.00 0 0NQKramer 0.005 20265 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Leala 38.70 3 1NQGrodkiewicz 0.0024 20263 -2 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 33.46 01 72QBillman 0.003 12077 72 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 24.22 01 72QAndrews 0.0012 16085 72 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Clay 23.57 02 71QMatthews 0.0011 16094 71 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Grady 0.00 0 0NQMatthews 0.0019 16099 0 0

Wedgie 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.0013 16260 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brodie 28.44 01 73QMacLeod 0.0022 20108 73 05,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 31.56 02 70QDiaz 0.0021 20103 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brody 28.33 03 64QSolakian 0.0020 20111 64 05,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

C.J. 28.65 0 3NQLackey 0.0023 20113 3 03
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